n
"
Wt I 1
R
P .I'ﬁr?ﬂut_l

'If)ﬁ"!‘n:'

[
ﬂ L]
T - wik - .
' oy RS R T T P A M . I L ol
e i e, e R i e d 4 umwFdun, w0 e iy 1 i

' 1 b -, ! : L . H |': [ [ R 4 M -
! Ty NS Ll L i a-f;':" L o i VAL
LR+ . Pe e TR i ::II or, .,#u".,". N e g L
L ' 7 ! .'I'r" " rl-.lj rﬁ'.:ll"lill. ll-I" ’ F'I‘-l 'I"{I.'.!';rﬂr. - +"'.:-. o I--. ' ", ' r | yL- '
L L i o . s 3 [

PARTIAL RELEASE

STATE OF ALABAMA
COUNTY OF SHELBY

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that for value
received, the undersigned, UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND
CUARANTY COMPANY, a Maryland corporation ("Mortgagee™),
does hereby release and discharge from the lien and
operation of that certain Mortgage and Security Agreement
dated November 7, 1989 executed by DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN
ILIMITED PARTNERSHIP, an Alabama limited partnership, 1in
favor of Mortgagee, as recorded in Real 265, Page 374 in
the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama which has been
(i) amended by First Amendment to Mortgage and Security
Agreement dated February 19, 1990 and recorded in Real 282,
Page 85 in said Probate Office and (ii) amended and
restated in its entirety by Amended and Restated Mortgage
and Security Agreement dated September 28, 1990 and
recorded in Real 312, Page 208 in said Probate Office, the
following described parcel of land situated in Shelby
County, Alabama, to-wit:

Lot 6, according to the Map and Survey of Greystone -
1st+ Sector, lst Phase, as recorded in Map Book 14,
Page 91 in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

It is understood, however, that the execution of this
release shall in no wise operate to release or impair the
lien or security of sald Mortgage upon the property
remaining subject thereto.

BOOK 325&55_760 |

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Hurtg&gee hag caused this Partial
Release to be executed by ;&aﬁarnper officer who is duly
authorized as of this the day of MU )

1990.
UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND
o SHELBY L GUARANTY COM
it U #;H;,Y ™ | Z
: C%?EHT WAS FILED By: - V) TT—
5 TRY o 1B T OMAHAEL W, g_J_E,sﬁm
91 Jhﬂ\h A“gl : 1ts: H JGA 1O :[ '

STATE OF MARYL

crry or BAEPENARE - .

I, the undersigned, a Notary Puplic in and for said
County, in said State, hereby certify that [NirHBEL {J. JOMES
whose name as PUTHoRIZED SvGrt BIDEN of UNITED STATES FIDELITY
AND CUARANTY COMPANY, a Maryland corporation, is signed to
the foregoing instrument, and who is known to me,
acknowledged before me on this day that, being informed of
the contents of the instrument, he as such officer and with
full authority, executed the same voluntarily for and as
the act of said corporation. |

) Given under my hand and offjcial seal, this Mday
of LSrepmbes’ , 1990, ;5 1 ,

| Notary Public

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY
AND UPON RECORDING SHOULD BE MY Commisagion EHPI‘.I'EE: 5%;
RETURMED TOs : v
SHEILA D. ELLIS

DANIEL. CORPORATION

{. Dend Tax —=-- ~"%.--—
P, O, BOX 385001 3 Deed Tox T BT
BIRMIGSH 1. ALABAMA 35238-5001 . g Recevami ¥ 72 :%Ei
4. Iﬂ:i'l.‘-'}ﬂl'lt!' I -y -
. p. No ‘bax boe~ e § g
Efmﬂmﬂﬁﬂ———ﬂh¥hﬁ___

T ——— L

BELERAES . L.  JOREYRLS




